NOM
ABU JAHRUR
AMMOUR
AOURAGHE
ARONICA
BAH
BANKA
BARTHELEMY
BECKER
BEN AMEUR
BENHAMMOUDA
BENNINI
BERTHOULOUX LECHAULT
BERTRAND
BEUF
BOUTTER
CAMPOS DASILVA
CARRILLO
CHOUADRA
CLAUDEL
CLEMENTZ
COUSSOT
DAVID
DEVUONO
DI GERLANDO
DIEBOLD
ELIAS BREGEIRO
FLAUDER
GASMAN
GERARD
GUILLI
GUTHMULLER
HAKAN
HARUTYUNYAN
HEBIRI
ISSABAEV
JACOB
JUILLET
KAMAGATE
KAMALI

PRENOM
INES
INATA
NAILA
MILANA
HADIATOU
ARNAUD
GABIN
KIM
ELYAS
LEILA
OMAR
HANNAH
MARTIN
ROMANE
THIBAUT
FRANCISCA
FLORA
ANAIS
JEANNE
JADE
ESTEBAN
NOLAN
BELLA
JADE
TOM
RAUL
ROMANE
GAETAN
EMMA
AICHA
INES
EFE
MAXIM
YASSINE
RUSTAM
ANTOINE
JOAN
NAKOYA
LENA

CLUB
JCBAN ST MARTIN

JUDO CLUB HOMBOURG-HAUT

ASPTT METZJUDO
SCAM HOPITAL
ASPTT METZJUDO
JC STE MARIE CHENES
JUDO CLUB DE RICHEMONT
JUDO CLUB DE RICHEMONT
A.J.C.SEREMANGE
UST HAYANGE
JUDO CLUB THIONVILLE
DOJO MONTIGNIEN
METZ JUDO JUJITSU
A.F.C.S. MARLY
J.C.MONTOIS LA MONTAGNE
J.C.HETTANGE GDE
JC MARANGE SILVANGE
A.J.C.SEREMANGE
JCBAN ST MARTIN
DOJO DU SAULNOIS
J.C.VERNY
A.J.C.SEREMANGE
JUDO CLUB HAGONDANGE
SCAM HOPITAL
J.C.VERNY
JCBAN ST MARTIN
JUDO CLUB DE RICHEMONT
JC STE MARIE CHENES
JCBAN ST MARTIN
DOJO MONTIGNIEN
J.C.VERNY
A.J.C.SEREMANGE
DOJO MONTIGNIEN
JCBAN ST MARTIN
JC BAN ST MARTIN
CENTREJUDO DE FORBACH
J.C. CATTENOM
JUDO CLUB FLORANGE
HEINING JUDO CLUB

COMITE
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57



KOCH
LE BAIL
LE BESCOND
LEGRECH
LLEDO
LOOSLI
LOU
LUENGO
LUPA
MANEM
MARCHAL
MARCHIORI
MARCHIORI
MARSE GUERRA
MAURICE
MEUNIER
MOREAU ROZOT
MOREAU ROZOT
MUSTAFA
MUTABERA
NEVILLE TIAGO
NOEL
NONO
OSIPYAN
OSOWSKI
OUASSOU
PERDICARO
POST SCHEIT
RENNER SANGELLE
RIMLINGER
ROGER
ROTH
SANDERS
SCHULLER
SPITZ
STAGNO
THOMAS
TODESCO
YAKHIEV
ZANELLA

ABIGAEL
ETHAN
ELISE
SAMY
CHARLY
THEO
SALOME
ZULEYJUNIOR
BARTHELEMY
TRISTAN
LUCAS

TESEO TRISTAN GABRIE

uGgo
ENZO
OCEANE
QUENTIN
ETHAN
NATHAN
LEONIS
ELLYN
TUASAMO
GAUTHIER
BRYAN
GRIGORY
LAURIANE
WALID
LOUCA
AYLEEN
CELESTE
FANTIN
ZACCHARIA
SASHA
VALENTINE
YAN
BERENICE
EVAN
BERENICE
AURORA
ADLAN
EMRICK

JCPETITE ROSSELLE
J.C.(MONTOIS LA MONTAGNE
J.C.VERNY
JCCLOUANGE
A.F.C.S. MARLY
JUDOJUJITSU CLUB DE PANGE L
ASPTT METZJUDO
ASPTT METZJUDO
JCBAN ST MARTIN
J.C.AMNEVILLE
JUDOJU JITSU CLUB DE PANGE L
JCBAN ST MARTIN
JCBAN ST MARTIN
JUDO CLUB HAGONDANGE
J.C.MONTOIS LAMONTAGNE
FREYMING MERLEBACH JUDO
DOJO DU SAULNOIS
DOJO DU SAULNOIS
JUDO CLUB HAGONDANGE
HEINING JUDO CLUB
JCBAN ST MARTIN
J.C.VERNY
HEINING JUDO CLUB
SCAM HOPITAL
JUDO CLUB HOMBOURG-HAUT
DOJO MONTIGNIEN
JUDOJU JITSU CLUB DE PANGE L
JC BAN ST MARTIN
JUDO CLUB THIONVILLE
DOJO MONTIGNIEN
JCBAN ST MARTIN
J.A.STAVOLD
JCBOUZONVILLE
JCBAN ST MARTIN
ASPTT METZJUDO
FREYMING MERLEBACH JUDO
J.C.VERNY
CENTREJUDO DE FORBACH
HEINING JUDO CLUB
JCBAN ST MARTIN

57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57



